4.1.4 Expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during the year(INR in Lakhs) &
4.4.1 Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure (physical and academic support facilities)
excluding salary component during the year (INR in Lakhs)

Year

Budget allocated for
infrastructure
augmentation

Expenditure for
infrastructure
augmentation

Total expenditure
excluding Salary

Expenditure on
maintenace of
academic facilities
(excluding salary for
human resources)

Expenditure on
maintenance of
physical facilities
(excluding salary for
human resources)

2023-2024

300

290

609

132.4

97.66

Account officer

Qe

wanthi Institute

rincipal
of Engg. & Technology

Tamaram, Maxavarepalem Md.,
Anakapalli District., Pin: §31 113
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